

Intro

Douglas Almeida Soares

dodasoares@yahoo.com.br

What a WonDerfuL WorLD

Voz

Base

3

7

12

16

20

24

28

33





F Gm7 F Gm7

  3
3 3

3

3
3 3

3


F Am B¨ Am Gm7 F A7 Dm

3


D¨ Gm7/C C7

3
F F5+ B¨Œ„Š7 C7 F Am

3


B¨ Am Gm7 F A7 Dm D¨

3

3 3 3


Gm7/C C7

3
F B¨ B¨ F C7


F C7 F Dm C/E

3


Dm/F C/G Dm/F F#º Gm7 F#º C7 F Am


B¨ Am Gm7 F A7 Dm D¨ Gm7/C

33 3 3


F Am7(¨5) D7 Gm7

3
Gm7 C7(¨9)

3
F B¨6 B¨6 F

     

                       

                     

                     

                         

                

                           

                     

                             

                


